
Day Date Boys Girls Notes
Sunday 18-Feb-18 Register: www.bjfc.org.au

Sunday 18-Mar-18 Girls Teams V. Mooroolbark

Friday 23-Mar-18

Sunday 25-Mar-18 BJFC Exclusive Di$counts

Saturday 31-Mar-18

Saturday 31-Mar-18 Bunnings BBQ Fundraiser

Sunday 01-Apr-18 Daylight Savings Ends

Sunday 08-Apr-18 Boys Teams V. Chirnside Park

Friday 13-Apr-18 5.00-6.30pm Friday nights

Sunday 15-Apr-18 Round 1 Round 1 

Sunday 22-Apr-18 Round 2 Round 2 Anzac Round

Wednesday 25-Apr-18

Sunday 29-Apr-18 Round 3 Round 3

Sunday 29-Apr-18 Junior Clubrooms from 5pm

Friday 04-May-18 Auskick & BJFC Fun Night

Sunday 06-May-18 Round 4 Round 4

Tuesday 08-May-18 U8s, U12G, U16G, U13

Thursday 10-May-18 U14G, U11, U9, U14, U17

Sunday 13-May-18 Round 5 Round 5 Mother's Day

Sunday 20-May-18 Round 6 Round 6

Sunday 27-May-18 Round 7 Round 7

Sunday 27-May-18 Junior Clubrooms from 5pm

Friday 01-Jun-18 Comedy for A Cause

Sunday 03-Jun-18 Round 8 Round 8

Weekend 11-Jun-18 No footy - sleep in!

Sunday 17-Jun-18 Round 9 Round 9 Sockit2MND Round

Sunday 24-Jun-18 Round 10 Round 10

Sunday 24-Jun-17 Junior Clubrooms from 5pm

Sunday 01-Jul-18 Round 11 Round 11

Sunday 08-Jul-18 Round 12 BYE

Saturday 14-Jul-18 Cocktail/ formal dress

Sunday 15-Jul-18 Round 13 Round 12

Sunday 22-Jul-18 Round 14 Round 13

Sunday 22-Jul-17 Junior Clubrooms from 5pm

Sunday 29-Jul-18 EF/QF Round 14 Girls/ Finals Round Up

Sunday 05-Aug-18 SF 1/2 EF/QF Finals Round Up

Sunday 12-Aug-18 PF SF 1/2 Finals Round Up

Sunday 19-Aug-18 GF PF Finals Round Up

Sunday 26-Aug-18 GF Finals Round Up

Sunday 02-Sep-18

Sunday 09-Sep-18

Sunday 23-Sep-18
Saturday 29-Sep-18

U9s Lightning Premiership Will be held between Rounds 2 & 5. EFL to confirm.

EFL Senior Grand Final

AFL Grand Final
School Holidays: 22/9/18 - 

7/10/18

Anzac Day

Match Round Up

Team Photos

Team Photos

Match Round Up

Match Round Up

Fathers' Day

Presentation Day

Parent Social Night

School Holidays: 30/6/18 - 

15/7/18

2018 Season Calendar

Queens Birthday 

Match Round Up

Registration Day

Practice matches

Easter Saturday

Easter Sunday

Jumper Presentation Night

Sportsmart Kilsyth

Family Fun Night

Auskick Clinic 1

Parent Social Night

Practice matches

Club fees due by today


